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Date Event Type Activity Location Time Contact Special Notes
Tuesday, January 12, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, January 16, 2010 Social Event Dinner & Movie Night 

"Mysteries of the 

Great Lakes"

MSI Omnimax 2:10 PM Dave Vemmer 

(Tritons.EEChair@gmail.com)

Omnimax film 

starts at 2:10 PM; 

Price incl Museum 

Gen. Admission

Tuesday, January 26, 2010 Business Meeting Scuba Trivia Contest 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, January 31, 2010 Social Event Wine Sampling & 

Dinner

Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, February 07, 2010 Social Event Chinese Cooking 

Class & Sampling

Renee Tobias 

(cansculpt@ameritech.net)

Tuesday, February 09, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Friday, February 19, 2010 Dive Show Our World 

Underwater

D.E.S. Convention 

Center, Rosemont, 

Illinois

8:00 AM www.ourworldunderwater.com 2/19/10 - 2/21/10 

40th Year

Saturday, February 20, 2010 Social Event OWU Dinner Scott Reimer 

(streimer1@comcast.net)

Tuesday, February 23, 2010 Business Meeting Get to know Saba 

(Live Presentation)

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, March 06, 2010 Social Event Wolves Hockey Game Allstate Arena, 

Rosemont, IL

Adolph Habich 

(AHabich@aol.com)

Tuesday, March 09, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, March 23, 2010 Business Meeting No Presentation: 

General Elections

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Officer 

Elections

Saturday, March 20, 2010 Social Event Comedy Club Night The Improv 

(Schaumburg)

5PM Renee Tobias 

(cansculpt@ameritech.net)

Tuesday, April 13, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, April 17, 2010 Social Event Anniversary Party Giuseppi's        1062 

Lee St, Des Plaines, 

Illinois, 60016

Judi Stephens, Randy Skiba, 

Diana Skiba

Saturday, April 24, 2010 Dive Trip Ocean Wreck & Reef 

Diving

Puerto Rico Randy Skiba 

(r_skiba@comcast.net)

4/24/10 - 5/01/10

Tuesday, April 27, 2010 Business Meeting Video from the 80s: 

Mystery of the Red 

Sea

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, May 01, 2010 Social Event Harley Davidson Tour 

& Lunch

Steve Leibovitz 

(kb9caw@yahoo.com)

Tuesday, May 11, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, May 16, 2010 Social Event Beer Tasting & Dinner Goose Island 

Brewery

Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, May 25, 2010 Business Meeting Liveaboard 

Presentation

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Monday, May 31, 2010 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

Levenberg Home Margy & Milt Levenberg 

margyspec@comcast.net or 

milspec@comcast.net

Sunday, June 06, 2010 Quarry Dive/Picnic Haigh Quarry Dive Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

Scott Reimer 

(streimer1@comcast.net)

Tuesday, June 08, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, June 13, 2010 Social Event Frontera Farmers 

Market & Tasting

Frontera Grill & 

Topolobampo 

Restaurants, 

Chicago

Rosana Vemmer 

(rvmexicana@hotmail.com) 

847.698.1727

Tuesday, June 22, 2010 Business Meeting Member Slide 

Presentation on 

TRUK & PALAU

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Open 

House, Invite 

Guests!!!

Saturday, June 26, 2010 Training OW Checkout & Adv. 

Training

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

9:00 AM Triton Board of Education 6/26/10 - 6/27/10
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Saturday, June 26, 2010 Quarry Dive/Picnic Dive & Picnic Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

10:00 AM 

(d) 

12:30PM 

(e)

Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Saturday, July 03, 2010 Dive Weekend 7/3/10 - 7/4/10

Sunday, July 11, 2010 Social Event Day at the Races Arlington Park Race 

Track

12:00 PM Diana Skiba, Lea Hotten 

dcskiba@quixnet.net

Tuesday, July 13, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Friday, July 16, 2010 Social Event Concert in the Park Hodges Park, Park 

Ridge

7:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, July 25, 2010 Quarry Dive/Picnic Jim Haigh Memorial 

Dive

Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

TBD Needs TIC

Tuesday, July 27, 2010 Business Meeting Video OOtBR: Manta 

Rays

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Tuesday, August 10, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, August 15, 2010 Training OW Checkout & Adv. 

Training

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

TBD Triton Board of Education

Sunday, August 15, 2010 Quarry Dive/Picnic Howard/Etherton Day Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

10:00 AM Triton Board of Education

Saturday, August 21, 2010 Dive Weekend Milwaukee Willie Dive Lender Charters 1:30PM Jim Hynan, 

(jhynan74@gmail.com)

Tuesday, August 24, 2010 Business Meeting Meet The Dive Center 

Folks

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Sunday, September 05, 2010 Social Event Belated Cinco de 

Mayo Party

Vemmer Home TBD Rosana Vemmer, Jan O'Malley 

(rvmexicana@hotmail.com) 

847.698.1727

Note Date Change

Tuesday, September 14, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, September 19, 2010 Social Event Western Suburbs 

Trails

Elgin TBD Adolph Habich 

(AHabich@aol.com)

Sunday, September 26, 2010 Social Event Vintage Thunderbird 

Show

Marriott Lincolnshire 

Resort

TBD Jim Hynan, 

(jhynan74@gmail.com)

Tuesday, September 28, 2010 Business Meeting

TBD

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, October 02, 2010 Lake Geneva Dive Divers Delight Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

TBD Jim Hynan, 

(jhynan74@gmail.com)

Note Date Change

Tuesday, October 12, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, October 26, 2010 Business Meeting Meet The Dive Center 

Folks

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors

Tuesday, November 09, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Sunday, November 14, 2010 Social Event Wine Sampling & 

Dinner

TBD TBD Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)

Tuesday, November 23, 2010 Business Meeting Triton 2010 Photo & 

Video Presentation

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

7:30 PM Triton Board of Directors Submit your 

photos and videos 

for DCV to include 

them!

Saturday, November 27, 2010 Social Event Wonderland 

Express/Holiday 

Lights Festival

Chicago Botanic 

Gardens

TBD Needs TIC

Saturday, December 04, 2010 Social Event Triton Holiday Party TBD TBD Triton Board of Directors

Saturday, December 11, 2010 Community Service Greater Chicago Food 

Depository

TBD TBD Jim Hynan, 

(jhynan74@gmail.com) 

Note Date Change

Tuesday, December 14, 2010 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund 

(promund@kraft.com)
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